FOR REVERSE PATTERN ~ FOR STOCK PATTERN | CBR600RR '09- (L)

. BASE PLATE [L]

. STEP PLATE [L]

. HEEL GUARD [L] (HG4)
FOOT PEG

FOOT PEG END CAP

. SHIFT PEDAL 65S (SPD9)
. SHIFT LINK (BK)

. SHIFT BASE (BK)

9. PEDAL TIP

10. ROD END COLLAR 3 X2
11. COLLAR 7-6

12. COLLAR 9-6

13. COLLAR 10 (BK)

14. FOOT PEG BEARING COLLAR 5
15. FOOT PEG COLLAR 12

O ~NOUWN =

Smooth front of
peg washer M8 (#30)
should face shift link

E:j;negr(#g;'tv;mthe 16. SHIFT ROD 120
facing o’ut toward 17. SHIFT ROD 160 (BK)
shift base(#8) 18. HEX HEAD M8 X 40mm
- 19. SOCKET HEAD M#6 X 20mm
20. SOCKET HEAD M6 X 30mm
21. SOCKET HEAD M6 X 40mm
22. SOCKET HEAD M6 X 80mm
23. SOCKET HEAD M8 X 15mm X 2
24. SOCKET HEAD M8 X 20mm X3
25. BUTTON HEAD M6 X 10mm X 2
26. BUTTON HEAD M6 X 20mm X 2
27. BUTTON HEAD M8 X 25mm
28. BUTTON HEAD M8 X 30mm
29. SPLIT WASHER M8
30. PEG WASHER M8
Flat side of foot peg 31. STUD BOLT M6
bearing collar 5 (#14) 32. JAM NUT M6 X3
should face step plate(#2). 33. REVERSE JAM NUT M6
With the stepped side 34. FEMALE ROD END M6
facing out toward 35. REVERSE MALE ROD END M6
pedal bearing. 36. FEMALE ROD END M6

Frolb—yr7

1. BASE PLATE [R]

2. STEP PLATE [R]

3. MASTER STAY

4. HEAT GUARD STAY (BK)

5. FOOT PEG

6. FOOT PEG END CAP

7. BRAKE PEDAL 165 (BPD3)

8. PEDAL TIP

9. BRAKE ROD COLLAR 22 (BK)
10. BASE PLATE COLLAR 10 (BK) X 2
11. FOOT PEG COLLAR 12

12. HEX HEAD M8 X 40mm

13. SOCKET HEAD M6 X 40mm

14. SOCKET HEAD M8 X 15mm X 2
15. SOCKET HEAD M8 X 30mm X 2
16. BUTTON HEAD M6 X 10mm X 2
17. BUTTON HEAD M6 X 20mm

18. BUTTON HEAD M8 X 25mm

19. FLAT HEAD M6 X 10mm

20. FLAT HEAD M6 X 15mm

21. SPLIT WASHER M8

22. PLAIN WASHER M6

23. PLAIN NUT M6

24. HEEL GUARD [R] (HG1)

© © 25. BUTTON HEAD M6 X 25mm X 2

Yy @ 26. BEARING COLLAR SUS

P
T gg ® %

LA

Made in Japan

POSITIONS

15
[}
=3

Flat side of bearing collar SUS (#26) S
should face step plate (#2), with the 36
rounded side facing out toward pedal bearing.




